

1st on A/c running Bill Measurement.

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/MORIC - Cont'n of Rd.					
From pachwachiya to pra-					
thmik vidyalay Aishanpurua					
under R.D.B.					
N/Agency - M/s Shama					
Cont'n. AT - Mastan to/a					
ward no- 24, Bagaha-1					
met. Champaran.					
Agreement No - 32 SBD/24.25					
Date of start - 24.12.24					
Date of Comp - 23.12.25					
1) Riv & fixing working					
bench mark do-do-all					
Comp. job. Qty - 0.24 Hrs.					
2) Riv & fixing reference					
pillar do-do-all Comp.					
job Qty - 0.27 Hrs.					
3) side clearing &					
chubbing do-do-all					
Comp. job.					
Qty - 2 x 1300m x 1.50m =					
0.39 Hrs.					
4) Box putting					
2 x 600m x 0.525m x 0.10m = 63.00 m ³					

Continuation

1st on H/C running Bill
ABSTRACT.

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ① PIV & fixing work —ing bench mark. —TMB, page (1) Qty - 02 Hrs.					
@ Rs. 4925.46 / each =					Rs. 9851 = D
(2) PIV & Piping reference pillar. —TMB, page (1) Qty - 07 Hrs.					
@ Rs. 2315.42 / each =					Rs. 16208 = D
(3) site clearing & grubbing —TMB, page (1) Qty - 0.39 Hrs.					
Rs. @ 72891.00 / Hrs. =					Rs. 28427 = D
(4) Box putting. —TMB, page (1) Qty - 63.10 m ³					
@ Rs. 95.96 / m ³ =					Rs. 6045 = D
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment (60% Qty from box putting) —TMB, page (4) Qty - 37.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 75.25 / m ³ =					Rs. 2844 = D
(6) Const ⁿ of embankment. —TMB, page (2) (a) lead 100m. Qty - 1113.49 m ³					
@ Rs. 183.65 / m ³ =					Rs. 204492 = D
(b) lead 1000m. Qty - 557.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 240.54 / m ³ =					Rs. 134161 = D
(7) Const ⁿ of subgrade. —TMB, page (3) Qty - 462.00 m ³					
@ Rs. 243.80 / m ³ =					Rs. 112636 = D

Continuation

Total Rs. 514664 = D

P.T.O.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Cont ⁿ of 18/13 UrT					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 330.48 m ³					
@ R. 3490.79/m ³ =					1153636.20
(9) Plv & laying w.B.H.II					
TMB, page (3) Qty — 172.14 m					
@ R. 6027.93/m ³ =					1037648.22
(10) Plv & Fixing typical type of masonry in form sign board. TMB, page (3)					
Qty — 024 m ³					
@ R. 14266.01/cum =					28532.20
Total R. 2734480.20					
Add 18% UST — R. (+) 492206.20					
Add 1% (about 128 — R. (+) 27345.20					
Add Sp — R. (+) 65375.20					
Total R. 3319406.20					
0.09% less — R. (-) 2987.20					
Total R. 3316419.20					
<i>K. Kumar</i> 10/05/25 S.E.					
<i>Archi</i> 10/05/25 Asst					
Material Statement:					
(1) e/o — 2133.24 m ³					
@ R. 35.25/m ³					

Continuation